8:15

9:00

09:15

09:45

10:15

10: 30

10:50

11:15

11: 40

11:50

13: 15

14:00

14:15

15:15

15:30

16:30-16:45

SZ7

Society for Education in Anaesthesia (UK)
Registered Charity No. 1091996

ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING
Thursday 26 May 2022
Venue: M40/J 15 Delta Hotel Warwick

Registration

Introduction and Welcome

Session 1

Role of CEOQ in provision of high-quality
medical education

Supporting Educational Faculty
Questions & Answers

Refreshments

Session 2

Sustainability in Anaesthesia Training:

Meeting the Requirements of the New
Curriculum

Supervision of MTI trainees and locally
employed doctors

Questions & Answers

Coaching and mentoring skills: necessities
for today’s doctors.

LUNCH

AGM

Free Paper Session

Refreshments

Session 3

This house believes that poor performance

is related to poor decision making
Proposer

Opposer

Presentation of prizes and closing address

Dr Sue Walwyn
President SEA UK

Chair: Prof. Cyprian Mendonca
Prof. David Loughton

Chief Executive

The Royal Wolverhampton Trust

Prof. Sailesh Sankar
Associate Dean, HEE, West Midlands

Chair: Dr Peeyush Kumar

Dr Cliff Shelton

Consultant Anaesthetist, Wythenshawe Hospital
Senior Clinical Lecturer in Anaesthesia
Lancaster Medical School

Dr Sujesh Bansal

Associate Director of Medical Education
Consultant Anaesthetist

Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust

Dr Rebecca Viney
Rebecca Viney Associates
London

Chair: Dr Sarah Fadden

Chair: Dr Claire Halligan

Prof Aidan Byrne

Co-Lead for Quality
Swansea University

Dr Mark Stacey

Consultant Anaesthetist
University Hospital of Wales
Associate Dean, HEIW

Dr Sue Walwyn


https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/bhxwd-delta-hotels-warwick/



