

Society for Education in Anaesthesia (UK) *Registered Charity No. 1091996* ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING Thursday 26th May 2022

Venue: M40/J 15 Delta Hotel Warwick

8:15	Registration	
9:00	Introduction and Welcome	Dr Sue Walwyn President SEA UK
09:15	Session 1 Role of CEO in provision of high-quality medical education	Chair: Prof. Cyprian Mendonca Prof. David Loughton Chief Executive The Royal Wolverhampton Trust
09:45	Supporting Educational Faculty	Prof. Sailesh Sankar Associate Dean, HEE, West Midlands
10:15	Questions & Answers	Associate Deall, TEE, West Wildrands
10: 30	Refreshments	
	Session 2	Chair: Dr Peeyush Kumar
10:50	Sustainability in Anaesthesia Training: Meeting the Requirements of the New Curriculum	Dr Cliff Shelton Consultant Anaesthetist, Wythenshawe Hospital Senior Clinical Lecturer in Anaesthesia Lancaster Medical School
11:15	Supervision of MTI trainees and locally employed doctors	Dr Sujesh Bansal Associate Director of Medical Education Consultant Anaesthetist Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust
11: 40	Questions & Answers	
11:50	Coaching and mentoring skills: necessities for today's doctors.	Dr Rebecca Viney Rebecca Viney Associates London
13: 15	LUNCH	London
14:00	AGM	
14:15	Free Paper Session	Chair: Dr Sarah Fadden
15:15	Refreshments	
15:30	Session 3 This house believes that poor performance is related to poor decision making Proposer Opposer	Chair: Dr Claire Halligan Prof Aidan Byrne Co-Lead for Quality Swansea University Dr Mark Stacey Consultant Anaesthetist University Hospital of Wales Associate Dean, HEIW
16:30-16:45	Presentation of prizes and closing address	Dr Sue Walwyn